Department of Health

KIM BEGGS

License Number: OS19352

Data As Of 10/28/2025
Profession

License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date

Osteopathic Physician
0819352

Clear/Active
Dispensing Practitioner
3/31/2026

License Original Issue Date 10/04/2022

Address of Record 4141 east via estrella
PHOENIX, AZ 85028

Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-

malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
ANDRES, JASON B SUPERVISOR FOR AA OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 19568 01/28/2025
ATTAALLAH, AHMED FIKRY SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 102788 01/28/2025

BARSOUM, GEORGE SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 140156 01/28/2025


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
BEGGS, KIM SUPERVISOR FOR AA OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 19352 01/28/2025
BENNETT, AMANDA LAUREN SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 159199 01/28/2025
BOWSER, RICHARD P SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 140969 01/28/2025
GOMEZ, ORLANDO SUPERVISOR FOR AA OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 16075 02/17/2025

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name

ALVAREZ, JESSICA ELIZABETH
ALVAREZ, JESSICA ELIZABETH
AQQAD, OMAR

AQQAD, OMAR

ATTAALLAH, AHMED FIKRY
BARTELS, MARCUS STEVEN
BARTELS, MARCUS STEVEN
BEGGS, KIM

BETSARAKIS, GARRETT
BETSARAKIS, GARRETT
BLATSTEIN, MILES

BLEVINS, ANNA VELDKAMP
BLEVINS, ANNA VELDKAMP
BLEVINS, MATTHEW SCOTT
BOCKLER, HARRIS
CARDENAS, ALEXIS NOELLE
CHERY, RODICA
CHRISTOPOULOS, JAMES LEON
CHUNG, DIANA

CHUNG, DIANA

CHUNG, JULIA

CORNMAN, JACOB

CORNMAN, JACOB
CURTRIGHT, ERIC

DARNA, JACQUELINE CECILIA
DENNIS, MICHAEL
FERNANDEZ, ADAM MICHAEL
FICHTNER, LINDSEY
FICHTNER, LINDSEY

FISH, ERIC D

GEORGE, ASHLYMOL

GERRY, CASEY LADD

GERRY, CASEY LADD

GRAFF, HEIDI J

GRYN, SAMANTHA RYCE
HOCKING, BAILEY CHRISTINE
HUDSON, FARAH

JAREMKO, MICHELLE PATRICIA
JOHNSON, MADILYN

Relationship
AA
SUBORDINATE
AA
SUBORDINATE
AA

AA
SUBORDINATE
AA

AA
SUBORDINATE
AA

AA
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
AA

AA

AA

AA
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
AA
SUBORDINATE
AA
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
AA
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
AA
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
AA

AA

AA

Profession

ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
MEDICAL DOCTOR
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
MEDICAL DOCTOR
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS

License Effective Date

486
486
798
798
102788
339
339
19352
481
481
661
487
487
840
1072
669
805
73026
585
585
408
660
660
467
134
788
60
1012
1012
497
785
352
352
58
567
239
435
458
713

12/18/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
2/18/2025
4/24/2024
9/11/2025
1/28/2025
12/19/2024
11/7/2024
4/17/2024
12/18/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
9/25/2025
5/6/2024
4/25/2024
12/19/2024
12/18/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
11/14/2024
11/25/2024
5/7/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
12/20/2024
12/4/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
12/30/2024
12/6/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024



Name

KIM, CALVIN K MD

KOMARIN, AMY ELLEN
LECLERC, JERMAINE

LIGON, MACKENSIE
LYEW-AYEE, GAYLE ANTOINETTE
MADATHILATE, NICHOLAS
MADATHILATE, NICHOLAS
MARURI, LESLIE B

MASELLA, VINCENT JOSEPH
MATIS, ALLISON LEIGH

MEDINA, ROSALINDA

MILLER, ROBERT LEE

MILLER, ROXANNE

MORRIS, REBECCA ANN

MUIR, MICHAEL JOSEPH

MULLIS, CORY MORGAN
MULLIS, CORY MORGAN
MURCIA, MAURICIO ALEXANDER
NARANJO, ISLEN

NGUYEN, HUY DUC

NGUYEN, THOMAS MINH
PALOMA, ALEXANDER

PALUCH, NATHAN WILLIAM
PALUCH, NATHAN WILLIAM
PATEL, KAJALKUMARI VINODCHANDRA
PATEL, KAJALKUMARI VINODCHANDRA
PIAZZA, VIVIENNE

PIERRE, MICHAELLE

PIERRE, MICHAELLE

PILIEGO, JUSTIN SHAWN
PILIEGO, JUSTIN SHAWN
PINGEL, AARON

PRICE, SAMARA LYNN

RAPALO PERDOMO, NELSON MANZUR
REDZOVIC, NAFIJE

REDZOVIC, NAFIJE

RUTH, HEIDI CHRISTINA
SICLARE, BENJAMIN DAVID
SICLARE, BENJAMIN DAVID
SMITH, JULIA BROOKE
TAMMINEEDI, SRINIVAS

TINNEY, AMBER

TINNEY, AMBER

VARLOTTA, RICHARD MAX
WALER, VICTORIA

WARD, JONATHAN
WILLIAMSON, MARYA CAROLINE
WILLIAMSON, MARYA CAROLINE

Relationship
AA

AA

AA

AA
SUBORDINATE
AA
SUBORDINATE
AA

AA
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE

AA
AA
AA

SUBORDINATE

222222

SUBORDINATE
AA
SUBORDINATE
AA
AA
SUBORDINATE
AA
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
SUBORDINATE
AA
AA
SUBORDINATE
AA
AA
SUBORDINATE
AA
AA
AA
SUBORDINATE
AA
AA
AA
AA
SUBORDINATE

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
MEDICAL DOCTOR
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
MEDICAL DOCTOR
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS

License Effective Date

61569
151
121
802
188
1020
1020
630
221
18
440
491
591
109
541
367
367
863
588
482
740
92255
543
543
1001
1001
861
392
392
479
479
602
673
906
15
15
158
675
675
845
98497
688
688
195
1027
697
249
249

1/6/2025
11/8/2024
4/17/2024
11/8/2024
2/18/2025
12/27/2024
12/13/2024
4/23/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/14/2024
12/15/2024
4/17/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
12/27/2024
12/13/2024
4/29/2024
2/19/2025
11/21/2024
2/18/2025
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
9/10/2025
12/15/2024
2/19/2025
11/21/2024
11/14/2024
12/16/2024
1/16/2025
4/16/2024
2/18/2025
5/3/2024
2/18/2025
12/16/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/20/2024
11/21/2024



Name Relationship  Profession License Effective Date
ZAYAS-BAZAN, FERNANDO AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 121049  12/18/2024

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner
The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and
enforcement database.
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