



KIM BEGGS

License Number: OS19352

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession	Osteopathic Physician
License	OS19352
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Dispensing Practitioner
License Expiration Date	3/31/2026
License Original Issue Date	10/04/2022
Address of Record	4141 east via estrella PHOENIX, AZ 85028
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

[Discipline Public Records Request](#)

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ANDRES, JASON B	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	19568	01/28/2025
ATTAALLAH, AHMED FIKRY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102788	01/28/2025
BARSOUM, GEORGE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140156	01/28/2025

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
BEGGS, KIM	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	19352	01/28/2025
BENNETT, AMANDA LAUREN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	159199	01/28/2025
BOWSER, RICHARD P	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140969	01/28/2025
GOMEZ, ORLANDO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16075	02/17/2025

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ALVAREZ, JESSICA ELIZABETH	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	486	12/18/2024
ALVAREZ, JESSICA ELIZABETH	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	486	11/7/2024
AQQAD, OMAR	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	798	11/7/2024
AQQAD, OMAR	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	798	11/7/2024
ATTAALLAH, AHMED FIKRY	AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102788	2/18/2025
BARTELS, MARCUS STEVEN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	339	4/24/2024
BARTELS, MARCUS STEVEN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	339	9/11/2025
BEGGS, KIM	AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	19352	1/28/2025
BETSARAKIS, GARRETT	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	481	12/19/2024
BETSARAKIS, GARRETT	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	481	11/7/2024
BLATSTEIN, MILES	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	661	4/17/2024
BLEVINS, ANNA VELDKAMP	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	487	12/18/2024
BLEVINS, ANNA VELDKAMP	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	487	11/7/2024
BLEVINS, MATTHEW SCOTT	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	840	11/7/2024
BOCKLER, HARRIS	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1072	9/25/2025
CARDENAS, ALEXIS NOELLE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	669	5/6/2024
CHERY, RODICA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	805	4/25/2024
CHRISTOPOULOS, JAMES LEON	AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	73026	12/19/2024
CHUNG, DIANA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	585	12/18/2024
CHUNG, DIANA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	585	11/7/2024
CHUNG, JULIA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	408	11/7/2024
CORNMAN, JACOB	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	660	11/14/2024
CORNMAN, JACOB	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	660	11/25/2024
CURTRIGHT, ERIC	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	467	5/7/2024
DARNA, JACQUELINE CECILIA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	134	11/7/2024
DENNIS, MICHAEL	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	788	11/7/2024
FERNANDEZ, ADAM MICHAEL	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	60	11/7/2024
FICHTNER, LINDSEY	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1012	12/20/2024
FICHTNER, LINDSEY	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1012	12/4/2024
FISH, ERIC D	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	497	11/7/2024
GEORGE, ASHLYMOL	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	785	11/7/2024
GERRY, CASEY LADD	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	352	12/30/2024
GERRY, CASEY LADD	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	352	12/6/2024
GRAFF, HEIDI J	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	58	11/8/2024
GRYN, SAMANTHA RYCE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	567	11/8/2024
HOCKING, BAILEY CHRISTINE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	239	11/8/2024
HUDSON, FARAH	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	435	11/8/2024
JAREMKO, MICHELLE PATRICIA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	458	11/8/2024
JOHNSON, MADILYN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	713	11/8/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
KIM, CALVIN K MD	AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	61569	1/6/2025
KOMARIN, AMY ELLEN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	151	11/8/2024
LECLERC, JERMAINE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	121	4/17/2024
LIGON, MACKENSIE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	802	11/8/2024
LYEW-AYEE, GAYLE ANTOINETTE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	188	2/18/2025
MADATHILATE, NICHOLAS	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1020	12/27/2024
MADATHILATE, NICHOLAS	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1020	12/13/2024
MARURI, LESLIE B	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	630	4/23/2024
MASELLA, VINCENT JOSEPH	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	221	11/8/2024
MATIS, ALLISON LEIGH	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	18	11/8/2024
MEDINA, ROSALINDA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	440	11/8/2024
MILLER, ROBERT LEE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	491	11/8/2024
MILLER, ROXANNE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	591	11/8/2024
MORRIS, REBECCA ANN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	109	11/13/2024
MUIR, MICHAEL JOSEPH	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	541	11/13/2024
MULLIS, CORY MORGAN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	367	11/14/2024
MULLIS, CORY MORGAN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	367	12/15/2024
MURCIA, MAURICIO ALEXANDER	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	863	4/17/2024
NARANJO, ISLEN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	588	11/14/2024
NGUYEN, HUY DUC	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	482	11/14/2024
NGUYEN, THOMAS MINH	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	740	11/14/2024
PALOMA, ALEXANDER	AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92255	1/6/2025
PALUCH, NATHAN WILLIAM	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	543	1/6/2025
PALUCH, NATHAN WILLIAM	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	543	1/6/2025
PATEL, KAJALKUMARI VINODCHANDRA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1001	12/27/2024
PATEL, KAJALKUMARI VINODCHANDRA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1001	12/13/2024
PIAZZA, VIVIENNE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	861	4/29/2024
PIERRE, MICHAELLE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	392	2/19/2025
PIERRE, MICHAELLE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	392	11/21/2024
PILIEGO, JUSTIN SHAWN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	479	2/18/2025
PILIEGO, JUSTIN SHAWN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	479	11/21/2024
PINGEL, AARON	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	602	11/21/2024
PRICE, SAMARA LYNN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	673	9/10/2025
RAPALO PERDOMO, NELSON MANZUR	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	906	12/15/2024
REDZOVIC, NAFIJE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	15	2/19/2025
REDZOVIC, NAFIJE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	15	11/21/2024
RUTH, HEIDI CHRISTINA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	158	11/14/2024
SICLARE, BENJAMIN DAVID	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	675	12/16/2024
SICLARE, BENJAMIN DAVID	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	675	1/16/2025
SMITH, JULIA BROOKE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	845	4/16/2024
TAMMINEEDI, SRINIVAS	AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	98497	2/18/2025
TINNEY, AMBER	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	688	5/3/2024
TINNEY, AMBER	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	688	2/18/2025
VARLOTTA, RICHARD MAX	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	195	12/16/2024
WALER, VICTORIA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1027	12/6/2024
WARD, JONATHAN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	697	12/6/2024
WILLIAMSON, MARYA CAROLINE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	249	12/20/2024
WILLIAMSON, MARYA CAROLINE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	249	11/21/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ZAYAS-BAZAN, FERNANDO	AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	121049	12/18/2024

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.
